
DEPARTMENT NAME EMAIL PHONE

Team Lead                              

Order & Quotes
Jonathan JonathanW@LatitudeOnline.ca x3237

Nadia x3255

Shobha x3227

Winnie x3230

Stephen x3165

Marlene x3252

Dealer Orders - APD Nelson NelsonW@LatitudeOnline.ca x3291

Builder Accounts Manager Rob RobO@LatitudeOnline.ca x3247

Builder Orders Michael Builders@LatitudeOnline.ca x3235

Team Lead                              

Service & Installation
Jennifer JenniferP@LatitudeOnline.ca x3250

Template Schedule Jenise Templates@LatitudeOnline.ca x3290

Installation Schedule Kiran Installs@LatitudeOnline.ca x3257

Post-Installation Service Tolu Service@LatitudeOnline.ca x3248

Sahil x3256

Steven x3228

Customer Relations & 

Project Specialist 
Mary MaryN@LatitudeOnline.ca 647-721-8586 

Controller Stanley StanleyG@LatitideOnline.ca x3241

Richard AccountsReceivable@LatitudeOnline.ca x3263

Ron AccountsPayable@LatitudeOnline.ca Email Only

Leslie ShowRoom@LatitudeOnline.ca 647-534-8586 

Cristina CristinaJ@LatitudeOnline.ca 647-278-8586

Remnant Sales Dave DaveA@LatitudeOnline.ca x3500

Dealer Sales Manager Mary Louise MaryLouiseC@LatitudeOnline.ca 416-728-1019

Dealer Sales Support - East 

Ontario
Greg GregoryR@LatitudeOnline.ca 647-532-8586

Dealer Sales Support - North 

Ontario
Marianna MariannaP@LatitudeOnline.ca 647-533-8586

Inventory & Procurement Zack Procurement@LatitudeOnline.ca x3245

*Note: Only to be reached for same day or next day scheudled templates! All other inquires are to be 

directed to our installation scheduling department*

Noor 647-907-0173

Najib 647-858-3637

Farhad 416-722-2559

Jakub 416-602-4429

Romek 647-969-0483

Derek 647-988-8302

Oshane 437-988-0881

Mark 416-722-5724

Lennie 647-894-7634

Satya Lohiya - SatyaL@LatitudeOnline.ca - 647-921-8586 

Ryan Spence - RyanS@LatitudeOnline.ca - 647-920-8586 

Steven Moltgen - SteveM@LatitudeoOnline.ca - 647-629-8586 

INSTALLERS

*Note: Only to be reached for same day or next day scheudled templates! All other inquires are to be 

directed to our template scheduling department*

Kris - SawiakKris@Gmail.com - 647-882-1019

Kevin - KevSim75@Gmail.com - 647-203-1018 

Konrad - KonradC2000@Gmail.com - 416-884-0453 

Sri - UltimateGraniteTemplate@Gmail.com - 416-315-2734

Accounting

Showroom Sales

TEMPLATORS

Post-Template Project 

Management
Post-Template@LatitudeOnline.ca

Address: 66 Lepage Ct, North York, ON M3J 1Z9  Phone: 416-638-8586

OFFICE STAFF 

Quotes@LatitudeOnline.caDealer Quotes 
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